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The restaurant from London offers 132 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average £7.
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Nahling Thai Restaurant Yenu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER
Main Courses
RIBS

Salad

CARROT THAI SALAD

Etras

PLAIN NOODLE

Snacks

THAI FISH CAKE

Duck Dishes

DUCK CURRY

Dessert

COCONUT RICE

fingerfood

CALAMARI RINGS

Noodles

PAD KEE MAO

Curry Dishes

CHU CHI KUNG

Ramen
TOM YUM SEAFOOD

£6

£3

£5

£8

£3

£5

£8

£9

£6

Soups & Salads

YUM KAI £7
[ ] [ ]

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE £3

CHICKEN BALL SOUP £5

Seqfood Dishes

KING PRAWNS WITH TAMARIND £15

SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH SWEET AND SOUR £7

SAUCE

Fried Noodles

PAD SEE EEW £8

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI £8

Special Sushi

VEGETABLE TEMPURA £4

NOODLE SUPREME £8

SPARE RIBS £5
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Thailéindische Suppen Hot Starter

TOM YUM KUNG £6 GRILLED KING PRAWNS £14

Best Of fsia Yum Yum

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS £4 YUM TALAY £9

Tried Rice Seqfood find iaw Bar

FRIED RICE CRAB CLAWS £4

Breads & Rice Non Vegetarian Chicken

SPECIAL FRIED RICE CHICKEN WITH CURRY PASTE £7

Vegetable Dishes Restaurant Category

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE £6 VEGETARIAN

from The Ocean flsian Dishes - Soups

PRAWN TEMPURA £5 TOM KHA KAI £5

Soup & Salad Salads

SOMTUM £6 YUM PLA MUEK £8
BEAN CURD SALAD £6

Specialty
YUM NEUR £8 ‘ﬂpp@ﬁlﬂ'&

PRAWN WONTONS £5
Pan Tried Noodles MIXED STARTER
PAD LAD NAH £8
Side Dishes
grilled STICKY RICE £3
WEEPING TIGER £11 RICE
Traditi [ Entré l(,lﬂlb

HOR MOK SEAFOOD £12 CHILLI LAMB £9
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LAMB PAD KEE MAO

Thai Soups
TOM YUM KAI
TOM KHA VEGETABLE

[ ]
Rice
STREAMED THAI RICE

NAHLING FRIED RICE (PRAWN,
SQUID, BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK, OR
TOFU)

SPICY FRIED RICE (PRAWN, SQUID,
BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK, OR TOFU)

Duck

DUCK WITH TAMARIND SAUCE

FRAGRANT DUCK SALAD (COLD
DISH)

PED LON
CHU CHI PED

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

GINGER

GARLIC

PRAWNS

BEEF

Fish

FISH WITH CHILLI SAUCE

FISH WITH SWEET AND SOUR
SAUCE

£9

£5
£5

£2

£8

£8

£8
£10

£10

£10

FISH WITH SPICY AND SOUR SAUCE £10

SEA BASS WITH SPICY LEMON
SAUCE

£15

SEA BASS WITH GINGER AND SOY
SAUCE

SEA BASS

Beef

BEEF WITH BASIL LEAVES

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE

BEEF WITH CURRY PASTE

BEEF WITH GARLIC AND PEPPERS
BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
NAM TOK NEUR (COLD DISH)

Curry

PANANG CURRY (BEEF, PORK, OR
CHICKEN)

RED CURRY (BEEF, PORK, OR
CHICKEN)

GREEN CURRY (BEEF, PORK, OR
CHICKEN)

MASSAMAN CURRY (BEEF OR
CHICKEN)

MASSAMAN VEGETABLE CURRY

RED OR GREEN CURRY WITH
PRAWNS

RED OR GREEN CURRY WITH
VEGETABLES

Pork

PORK WITH GARLIC AND PEPPERS
PORK WITH BASIL LEAVES
PORK WITH GINGER

PORK WITH SWEET AND SOUR
SAUCE

PORK WITH CHILLI SAUCE
PORK WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
LARB MOO (COLD DISH)

£15

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£7

£9

£7

£7
£7
£7

£7

£7
£7
£7
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NAM TOK MOO (COLD DISH)

Vegetable
BEAN CURD WITH CASHEW NUTS

BEAN CURD WITH BASIL LEAVES

BEAN CURD WITH SWEET WITH
SOUR SAUCE

BEAN CURD WITH CURRY PASTE
BEAN CURD KEE MAO
AUBERGINE WITH BEAN CURD
BEAN CURD WITH MUSHROOM

STIR FRIED MIXED GREEN
VEGETABLE

Chicken
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC
AND PEPPER

CHICKEN WITH THAI
BASIL LEAVES

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
CHICKEN WITH GINGERS

CHICKEN WITH CHILLI SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
CHICKEN PAD PONG KAREE

BBQ CHICKEN WITH SIDE SALAD
LAB KAI (COLD DISH)

PRAWNS OR SQUID WITH
GARLIC AND PEPPERS

PRAWNS OR SQUID WITH
SWEET AND SOUR
SAUCE

£7
£7

£5

£7

£7

£7
£7
£7
£7
£8
£8
£7

£9

PRAWNS OR SQUID WITH BASIL

LEAVES £9
PRAWNS WITH CHILLI SAUCE £9
MIXED SEAFOOD KEE MAO £11
MIXED SEAFOOD WITH CURRY £9
PASTE

MIXED SEAFOOD WITH GARLIC AND £9

PEPPERS
GOONG PAD PONG KAREE £9

KING PRAWNS WITH GARLIC AND
PEPPERS

SCALLOPS WITH SPICY TAMARIND
SAUCE

SOFT SHELL CRABS WITH CHILLI
SAUCE

SOFT SHELL CRABS WITH CURRY
PASTE

PRAWN

£15
£9
£12

£12

Starters

DUCK SPRING ROLLS £5
CHICK OR BEEF SATAY £5

- = PRAWN PO-PIA £5
TUNG TONG VEGETABLE £4
DEEP FRIED STUFFED CHICKEN £5
WINGS
SQUID TEMPURA £5
PORK AND PRAWN DIM SUM £5
PRAWN DIM SUM £5
CRAB AND PORK DIM SUM £5
SESAME PRAWN TOASTS £5
SESAME CHICKEN TOASTS £5
SWEET CORN FRITTER £4
AROMATIC CRISPY DUCK WITH £8

PANCAKE
MIXED VEGETARIAN STARTER
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Nahling Thai Restaurant

United Kingdom, Opening Hours:
London Monday 17:00-23:00 12:00-15:30 17:30-
23:00

Tuesday 12:00-15:30 17:30-23:00 12:00-
15:30 17:30-23:00 sl
Wednesday 12:00-15:30 17:30-23:00 12:00-}-
15:30 17:30-23:00 :
Thursday 12:00-15:30 17:30-23:00 12:00-
15:30 17:30-23:00

Friday 12:00-15:30 17:30-00:00 12:00-
15:30 17:30-23:00




Saturday 12:00-15:30 17:30-00:00 12:00-
Made with 15:30 17:30-23:00

Niihitirtg Thai Restaairanr Menii'



https://menulist.menu/

